9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 221AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)

7:20 am
7:21 am
7:25 am
7:26 am
7:28 am
7:29 am
7:30 am
7:35 am

BLANKENSHIP RD@13TH ST@SUMMERLINN DR

DEBOK RD @ 1st sidewalk / gate [E]

DEBOK RD @ VILLAGE PARK PL [SE]

DEBOK RD @ FARRVISTA DR [E]

2360 DEBOK RD [SW]

DEBOK RD@ ENTRANCE TO JAMESTOWN PLAZA APTS [W]
BLANKENSHIP RD@WILLAMETTE TERR APTS [W]
WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 222AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:03 am HASKINS RD

STOP (1) 7:13 am REMINGTON DR @ HASKINS RD [E]
STOP (2) 7:15 am 2353 FALCON DR [N]

STOP (3) 7:17 am TAYLOR DR @ CARSON DR [NE]
STOP (4) 7:19 am KILLARNEY DR & KILKENNY CT [NW]
STOP () 7:20 am KILLARNEY DR @ TIPPERARY CT [NE]
STOP (6) 7:22 am KILLARNEY DR @ LIMERICK LN [E]
END (7 7:25 am DEBOK RD @ TAMARISK DR [NW]
DEST (8) 7:30 am WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 223AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 7:13 am ROGUE WAY@LOIS LN

STOP (2) 7:15 am GREENE ST @ HALL ST [SW]

STOP (3) 7:17 am BARRINGTON DR @ RIVERKNOLL WAY [S]
(stop) (4) 7:18 am RIVERKNOLL WAY @ RIVERKNOLL CT [S]
STOP (5) 7:19 am RIVERKNOLL WAY @ BEACON HILL DR [S]
STOP (6) 7:21 am WELLINGTON DR @ WELLINGTON CT [S]
STOP (7) 7:22 am WELLINGTON DR @ EDGEWOOD CT [W]
STOP (8) 7:25 am BEACON HILL DR @ TANNER CREEK LN [E]
DEST (9) 7:30 am WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 224AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START 7:03am  WILLAMETTE FALLS DR
STOP (1) 7:14am  174516TH ST @ TULIP CREST APTS [E]
STOP (2) 7:16am  16TH ST @ JAMIE CIR [SE]

STOP (3) 7:18am  SHORT ST @ NOLAN LN [NE]

STOP (4) 7:20am  19TH ST @ NOVA CT [SE]

STOP (5) 7:21am  19TH ST @ ANN CT [SE]

STOP (6) 7:23am 2380 19TH ST [N]

STOP (7) 7:24am  JOHNSON RD @ RYAN CT [NE]

DEST (8) 7:30am  WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 225AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
DEST

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

(1
2)
(3
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7
(8)
(9)
(10)

7:12 am
7:19 am
7:20 am
7:20 am
7:22 am
7:24 am
7:25 am
7:27 am
7:28 am
7:30 am
7:35 am

1-205 NB@EXIT 3 - STAFFORD RD
1322/1334 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [N]
1244 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [N]
SWIFTSHORE DR @ RANCHO LOBO LN [NW]
OSTMAN RD @ SNIDOW DR [E]
EPPERLY WAY @ MEEK WAY [NW]
987/1015 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [SW]
RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ NICOLE CT [SE]
RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ WENDY CT [E]
RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ NICOLE DR [NW]
WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/24/2024



9/25/2024 7:40:17 PM
Bus Stop Locations For WM 226AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START (1) 7:16 am DOLLAR ST@BRITTON ST

STOP (2) 7:18 am DOLLAR ST @ DORAL CT [E]

STOP (3) 7:19 am OSTMAN RD @ DOUGLAS DR [SE]
STOP (4) 7:20 am OSTMAN RD @ BLANKENSHIP RD [SE]
STOP (5) 7:24 am 19TH ST @ SHERRI CT [W]

STOP (6) 7:26 am OSTMAN RD @ BEXHILL ST [W]

STOP (7) 7:29 am 1285 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [S]

END (8) 7:30 am 19TH ST @ HIGH TOUCH ST [SE]
DEST (9) 7:33 am WILLAMETTE PS

Route Last Updated: 9/25/2024



