## Bus Stop Locations For WM 221AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	7:20 am	BLANKENSHIP RD@13TH ST@SUMMERLINN DR
STOP	(2)	7:21 am	DEBOK RD @ 1st sidewalk / gate [E]
STOP	(3)	7:25 am	DEBOK RD @ VILLAGE PARK PL [SE]
STOP	(4)	7:26 am	DEBOK RD @ FARRVISTA DR [E]
STOP	(5)	7:28 am	2360 DEBOK RD [SW]
STOP	(6)	7:29 am	DEBOK RD@ ENTRANCE TO JAMESTOWN PLAZA APTS [W]
END	(7)	7:30 am	BLANKENSHIP RD@WILLAMETTE TERR APTS [W]
DEST	(8)	7:35 am	WILLAMETTE PS

# Bus Stop Locations For WM 222AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:03 am	HASKINS RD
STOP	(1)	7:13 am	REMINGTON DR @ HASKINS RD [E]
STOP	(2)	7:15 am	2353 FALCON DR [N]
STOP	(3)	7:17 am	TAYLOR DR @ CARSON DR [NE]
STOP	(4)	7:19 am	KILLARNEY DR & KILKENNY CT [NW]
STOP	(5)	7:20 am	KILLARNEY DR @ TIPPERARY CT [NE]
STOP	(6)	7:22 am	KILLARNEY DR @ LIMERICK LN [E]
END	(7)	7:25 am	DEBOK RD @ TAMARISK DR [NW]
DEST	(8)	7:30 am	WILLAMETTE PS

# Bus Stop Locations For WM 223AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	7:13 am	ROGUE WAY@LOIS LN
STOP	(2)	7:15 am	GREENE ST @ HALL ST [SW]
STOP	(3)	7:17 am	BARRINGTON DR @ RIVERKNOLL WAY [S]
(stop)	(4)	7:18 am	RIVERKNOLL WAY @ RIVERKNOLL CT [S]
STOP	(5)	7:19 am	RIVERKNOLL WAY @ BEACON HILL DR [S]
STOP	(6)	7:21 am	WELLINGTON DR @ WELLINGTON CT [S]
STOP	(7)	7:22 am	WELLINGTON DR @ EDGEWOOD CT [W]
STOP	(8)	7:25 am	BEACON HILL DR @ TANNER CREEK LN [E]
DEST	(9)	7:30 am	WILLAMETTE PS

# Bus Stop Locations For WM 224AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

	7:03 am	WILLAMETTE FALLS DR
(1)	7:14 am	1745 16TH ST @ TULIP CREST APTS [E]
(2)	7:16 am	16TH ST @ JAMIE CIR [SE]
(3)	7:18 am	SHORT ST @ NOLAN LN [NE]
(4)	7:20 am	19TH ST @ NOVA CT [SE]
(5)	7:21 am	19TH ST @ ANN CT [SE]
(6)	7:23 am	2380 19TH ST [N]
(7)	7:24 am	JOHNSON RD @ RYAN CT [NE]
(8)	7:30 am	WILLAMETTE PS
	(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)	(1) 7:14 am (2) 7:16 am (3) 7:18 am (4) 7:20 am (5) 7:21 am (6) 7:23 am (7) 7:24 am

# Bus Stop Locations For WM 225AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START		7:12 am	I-205 NB@EXIT 3 - STAFFORD RD
STOP	(1)	7:19 am	1322/1334 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [N]
STOP	(2)	7:20 am	1244 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [N]
STOP	(3)	7:20 am	SWIFTSHORE DR @ RANCHO LOBO LN [NW]
STOP	(4)	7:22 am	OSTMAN RD @ SNIDOW DR [E]
STOP	(5)	7:24 am	EPPERLY WAY @ MEEK WAY [NW]
STOP	(6)	7:25 am	987/1015 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [SW]
STOP	(7)	7:27 am	RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ NICOLE CT [SE]
STOP	(8)	7:28 am	RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ WENDY CT [E]
STOP	(9)	7:30 am	RIVER HEIGHTS CIR @ NICOLE DR [NW]
DEST	(10)	7:35 am	WILLAMETTE PS

# Bus Stop Locations For WM 226AM WILLAMETTE PS AM WILLAMETTE PS AM

## STOP TIMES MAY RUN 5 MIN. EARLY OR LATE DUE TO TRAFFIC AND WEATHER CONDITIONS.

START	(1)	7:16 am	DOLLAR ST@BRITTON ST
STOP	(2)	7:18 am	DOLLAR ST @ DORAL CT [E]
STOP	(3)	7:19 am	OSTMAN RD @ DOUGLAS DR [SE]
STOP	(4)	7:20 am	OSTMAN RD @ BLANKENSHIP RD [SE]
STOP	(5)	7:24 am	19TH ST @ SHERRI CT [W]
STOP	(6)	7:26 am	OSTMAN RD @ BEXHILL ST [W]
STOP	(7)	7:29 am	1285 WILLAMETTE FALLS DR [S]
END	(8)	7:30 am	19TH ST @ HIGH TOUCH ST [SE]
DEST	(9)	7:33 am	WILLAMETTE PS